Stefan Thrig

Justifying Genocide

Germany and the Armenians
“from Bismarck to Hitler

. “: Harvard University Press
Cambridge, Massachusetts, and London, England 2016



Contents

Prologue: Franz Werfel Meets Adolf Hitler

Introduction: Questions of Genocide?

PART | Armenian Biood Money
1 Beginnings under Bismarck
2 Germany and the Armenian Horrors of the 1890s
3 The Triumph of German Anti-Armenianism

4 From Revolution to Abyss

PART 11 Under German Noses
5 Notions of Total War
6 Dispatches from Erzurum
7 “Interlude of the Gods”
8 What Germany Could Have Known

PART 111 Debating Genocide
9 War Crimes, War Guilt, and Whitewashing
10 Assassination in Berlin, 1921
11 Trial in Berlin

12 The Victory of Justificationalism

17
19
31
59
82

9
93
105
139
157

19
193
226
234
270




viii ~ Contents

PART IV The Nazis and the Armenian Genocide
13 Racial Discourse and the Armenians
14 The Nazié’ New Turkey
15 No Smoking Gun

Epilogue: Armenian Writings on the Wall

Notes
Acknowledgments

Index

299

320
333
359

373
449
451



