## Stefan Ihrig

## **Justifying Genocide**

Germany and the Armenians from Bismarck to Hitler

## **Contents**

	Prologue: Franz Werfel Meets Adolf Hitler	1
	Introduction: Questions of Genocide?	4
PARI		17
1	Beginnings under Bismarck	19
2	Germany and the Armenian Horrors of the 1890s	31
3	The Triumph of German Anti-Armenianism	59
4	From Revolution to Abyss	82
PAR	II Under German Noses	91
5	Notions of Total War	93
6	Dispatches from Erzurum	105
7	"Interlude of the Gods"	139
8	What Germany Could Have Known	157
PAR'	T III Debating Genocide	191
9	War Crimes, War Guilt, and Whitewashing	193
10	Assassination in Berlin, 1921	226
11	Trial in Berlin	234
12	The Victory of Justificationalism	270

viii Content:
---------------

PAR	T IV The Nazis and the Armenian Genocide	299
13	Racial Discourse and the Armenians	301
14	The Nazis' New Turkey	320
15	No Smoking Gun	333
	Epilogue: Armenian Writings on the Wall	359
`	Notes	373
	Acknowledgments	449
	Index	451